
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Glockenspitz  ( 07010 )
Glockenspitz 352
47809   Krefeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.03.2025 11:45
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Regionsklasse
weibliche
Jugend D
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Regionoberliga
männliche
Jugend F
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Tschft. Grefrath

TV Aldekerk

Adler Königshof

TV Vorst

Hülser SV
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TV Aldekerk

Hülser SV

Adler Königshof

TV Aldekerk II

TV Vorst

Hülser SV

TV Aldekerk

Adler Königshof

Hülser SV

Adler Königshof
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19:16

16:3

15:5

5:16

8:15

8:6

9:11

10:4

14:9

Sa. 05.04.2025 15:30 Oberliga
männliche
Jugend A

Eagles Niederrhein HSG Euskirchen 0:0


